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38 831,71
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2 541,59

1 041,12

644,49
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512,63
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541,59
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1 041,67

541,67
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463,91

1 271,71
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41,59
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537,67

597,92

2 050,96
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1 041,67

542,02

541,67

1 541,67

1 027,63

541,67

2 041,59

41,67

541,67

541,81

401,97

536,67

1 002,55

524,43

523,53

2 541,67

39,52

541,67

567,90

540,62

928,40

1 141,67

19 278,44

2 270,83

552,67

Відділення НПУ в Житомирській області

Контрагенты

Заборгованість станом на 01.02.2022р.

Богатирчук Анатолій Миколайович

Богатирчук Віктор Анатолійович

Бондарчук Наталія Володимирівна

Бородавко Борис Борисович

Діючі нотаріуси

Алєксєєва Галина Ананіївна

Данчева Надія Володимирівна 

Доброльожа Віктор Віталійович

Гальченко Тетяна  Георгіївна

Бочелюк Віра Миколаївна

Брох Алла Анатоліївна

Висоцький Дмитро Ігорович

Лінкевич Броніслав Адамович

Кузьміна Леся Леонідівна

Ковалевський Андрій Вячеславович

Кисіль Світлана Володимирівна

Зубрицька Валентина Василівна

Івчук Станіслав Станіславович

Камінська Людмила Василівна

Мякотіна Ніна Федорівна

Можарівська Наталія Володимирівна 

Мокрецька Олена Олександрівна

Малярчук Тетяна Іванівна

Манелюк Михайло Іванович

Кушнерчук Ольга Миколаївна

Лавренюк Тетяна Григорівна

Левківська Галина Сергіївна

Лисканюк Олена Анатоліївна

Литвин Олександр Станіславович

Прогонний Євген Михайлович

Рогальська Раїса Іванівна

Петрук Світлана Петрівна

Отрищенко Олег Іванович

Паламарчук Ігор Васильович

Пашинський Олег Миколайович

Пашковський Ян Альбертович

Слюсар Людмила Анатоліївна

Станіславчук Олександр Валерійович

Слівінська Олена Борисівна

Слюсар Валентин Володимирович

Романчук Андрій Миколайович

Самойленко Анатолій Григорович

Семенюк Вікторія Юріївна

Януш Людмила Олексіївна

ДНК

Шваб Оксана Валеріївна

Тимошенко Надія Сергіївна

Титюк Галина Миколаївна

Товянський Сергій Ярославович

Фещенко Алла Сигизмундівна

Денисенко Ганна Анатоліївна-ДНК

Єрьомінська-Бойкова Інна Валеріївна ДНК



1 769,85

3 030,85

769,97

770,67

341,59

1 520,83

1 520,33

1 020,83

1 274,04

270,85

270,86

20,66

1 520,69

271,07

2 081,85

12 738,90

3 361,46

5 830,91

3 546,53

70 849,05

Коберник Світлана Олександрівна-ДНК

Кулініч Олена Дмитрівна-ДНК 

Іваненко Олена Миколаївна-ДНК

Іващенко Наталія Олександрівна-ДНК

Пшенична Єлизавета Сергіївна ДНК 

Ружицький Олександр Дмитрович-ДНК

Назарець Дмитро Володимирович-ДНК

Паламарчук Оксана Миколаївна ДНК

Пилипчук Володимир Іванович-ДНК

Пилипчук Людмила Адамівна-ДНК

Разом розгорнуте

Горай Олег Станіславович ПРИПИНИВ

Кормінець Марина Миколаївна-ДНК 

Котенко Лідія Ілларіонівна ПРИПИНИЛА

Ставничий Олександр Володимирович-ДНК 

Фещук Василь Андрійович-ДНК

Фрусевич Віктор Іванович-ДНК

Фрусевич Ірина Вікторівна-ДНК

Ходаківська Леся Володимирівна-ДНК

Припинили діяльність
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